
1 FAEEGET

2 AEAEGIN FETEE H4  24 24

3 EBASOTU FINAGE 4H  20 44

4 PFAE[E[ EBOUATES 8H  83 127

5 QDDTENU PrEFAcES O1  95 222

6 ARDUMUV DUQUENT K7  30 252

7 MAADNRU VUE 3M  22 274

8 ADMMINU ARQUA 9I  26 300

9 DMOIRTU MENAI 5G  20 320

10 INDERLZ ETOURDI N8  33 353

11 JHIBMOO ZIRE 15L 78 431

12 XETLEVY MOJITO 13G 24 455

13 TVAKLEX YOLE H12 69 524

14 LCEENIN KALE 14F 45 569

15 LSRESOX ENCLINE 2G  67 636

16 PRBICST SOLEX 3C  69 705

17 ERLABTU SPIC 4A  28 733

18 GSHDTOW TUBERALE 15A 98 831

19 GALRDST SHOWS A4  51 882

20 GHLSIRT DAIS J11 28 910

LIGHT 1C  22 932

Coup

vendredi 16 décembre 2022
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